

Membership Application

(Membership valid through Dec. 31st of current year)

The objectives of PBA are to educate and inform Pensacola Beach leaseholders, public officials, and other interested parties about matters affecting the controlled development of our community, to protect the public lands of Pensacola Beach, and promote ecological initiatives.

- Members must concur with PBA's objectives and be age 18 or older
- Membership Dues: \$30 per household or business (1 vote per membership)
- Make check payable to Pensacola Beach Advocates, Inc.

Complete form and mail along with your check to:

Pensacola Beach Advocates, Inc. PO Box 1262 Gulf Breeze, FL 32562-1262

| Name: | | | |
|--|------------------|---------------------|-----------------------|
| Mailing Address for Correspondence: | | | |
| City: | | State: | Zip Code: |
| Beach Address (if different): | | | |
| Home Phone: | Other Phone: | | |
| E-Mail Address(es): | | | |
| Please check all that | apply: | | |
| ☐ Leaseholder | ☐ Resident | ☐ Business Interest | ☐ Friend of the Beach |
| I am interested in ser | ving on the foll | lowing committees: | |
| ☐ Governmental Affairs ☐ Communications ☐ Beachkeepers - Environmental | | | |

All information will be used only for the purposes of Pensacola Beach Advocates, Inc. The organization will not sell or share mailing lists. E-Mail addresses are vital to our communication network. If you do not use e-mail, please provide an address for a friend, neighbor or family member who can keep you informed.